IDLE REDUCTION - MADE SIMPLE
The CLV is a complete heating system,
circulating heated coolant throughout the
engine's water jacket, eliminating unnecessary
idling, saving fuel and reducing wear and tear
from cold starts.
EASY INSTALLATION AND OPERATION
The CLV control box is equipped with a

Coolant Assy.
Width (WC)
Coolant Assy.
Depth (DC)
18.9” 9.3” 8.8”
479 mm 237 mm 225 mm
Ordering Information
CLV Plate-Mounted
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply
kW Amps Model Number
V Hz Phase
2000 – 3000 CID
38 – 49 L
240 60 1 11 50 CLV11102-00
3000 – 10000
CID
49 – 164 L
240 60 3 18 47 CLV31802-00
480 60 3 24 31 CLV32404-00
10000 – 15000
CID
164 – 250 L
480 60 3 30 38 CLV33004-00
480 60 3 36 45 CLV33604-00
CLV Modular (-M00)
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply
kW Amps Model Number
V Hz Phase
2000 – 3000 CID
38 – 49 L
240 60 1 11 50 CLV11102-M00
3000 – 10000
CID
49 – 164 L
240 60 3 18 47 CLV31802-M00
480 60 3 24 31 CLV32404-M00
10000 – 15000
CID
164 – 250 L
480 60 3 30 38 CLV33004-M00
480 60 3 36 45 CLV33604-M00
Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D) Weight
43” 21.4” 10.1” 175 lbs
1092 mm 544 mm 256 mm 79.5 kg
System